

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR**  
**AT JAMMU**

CCP (S) No. 540/2019 in  
SWP No. 1166/2012

Ajit Singh

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Mohsin Bhatt, Advocate

**V/s**

Ajit Kumar Sahu, Secretary PHE Deptt. and ors.

...Respondent(s)

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Notice to the respondents for filing compliance report/ statement of facts on or before the next date of hearing.

List again on 08.11.2019.

**(Tashi Rabstan)**  
**Judge**

JAMMU  
11.09.2019  
*Shivalee*