

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 540/2019

Ajit Singh

....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. Mohsin Bhatt, Advocate.

V/s

Ajit Kumar Sahu and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Divya Ojaswi, Advocate vice
Mr. R.S.Jamwal, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
06.05.2022

Adjourned at the joint request of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 13.05.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
06.05.2022
Pawan Chopra