

Sr. No. 29

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 540/2019

Ajit Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

Ajit Kumar Sahu and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

None present.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 27.10.2022.



**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

Jammu
02.08.2022
Renu