

S. No. 79

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case No. :- CCP(S) No. 540/2019

Ajit SinghPetitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Ajit Kumar Sahu, Secretary, PHE Respondent(s)
Deptt. and ors.

Through: None.

Coram: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.08.2024

Adjourned on account of non-availability of learned counsel for the parties.

List again on 18.09.2024.



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

JAMMU
14.08.2024
Ram Krishan