

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP (S) No. 540/2019

Ajit Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nahiem Sheikh, Advocate.

Vs

Ajit Kumar Sahu & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nazia Fazal, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
(15.09.2025)

- 01.** Updated status report has been filed on 30.07.2025
- 02.** Adjourned.
- 03.** List on 28.10.2025.



सत्यमेव जयते

(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

JAMMU
15.09.2025
Bunty